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Tennisclub Altbirnau e.V., Uberlingen ( 40960 )
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Anlage
Rengoldshauser Str. 39, 88662 Uberlingen
T 07551-3135 G 07551-301447 vorstand@tc-altbirnau.de

Sportwart/in
Schuster-Rusu, Adrian
T 01749019043 adischuster@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Bellstedt, Raphael
T 01703181632 raphael.bellstedt@tc-altbirnau.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1 (4er)

MF: Heidrun GroRRhardt
m 01703132733; grosshardt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sassen, Renate
Moser, Anita
GroRhardt, Heidrun
Hoffmann, Béarbel
Schultz, Inge
Lenz, Traudl
Heinze, Heather
brickner, birgit
Ammann, Christel
Meinecke, Isolde
Degner, Monika
Kdoster, Anita
Antaki, Irene
Groger, Claudia
Coronini, Ulrike
Schwarm, Elke
Becker, Sabine
Teutsch, Brigitte
Maien, Eva

ID-Nr.|Jg.

24501159
26401228
25850077
24401572
24950736
25001668
26450141
25550993
25050313
25201640
24650790
25950076
26151588
26352448
26001152
25151179
26552286
25201713
26652794

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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